
EST 1967 

Bistro Menu 



Entrees 
GARLIC BREAD 
stone baked turkish bread, garlic, herb butter 
add cheese $2 | add cheese & bacon $4 

8 16 

15

15

14

6.5

14

9 17 

16 

16 

15 

7.5

15

OYSTERS (4) (lgo) 

natural 
nam jim 
kilpatrick 

18 
20 
22 

CHIPS 
lime aioli (v, vgo) 

add cheese & bacon $4.5 

10 11 

SMOKED WAGYU BEEF  
turkish bread, cornichons, branston pickle (df) 

PRAWN SPRING ROLLS  
Namjin sauce 

ARANCINI 
herb mayo (vo, dfo, lg) 

see staff for today’s selection 

15 

16 

19.9 

16 

17

20.9

DEEP FRIED BRIE  
crumbed brie, cranberry sauce, turkish bread (v) 

tomato, chilli jam 

CHICKEN & POTATO 
CROUQUETTES 

ROAST VEGETABLES 
roasted vegetable medley, salsa verde (v, df, lg, vg) 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 
lime aioli (v, dfo, lgo, vgo) 

MASH (v, lg)

ONION RINGS 
lime aioli 

Salads 
ROAST PUMPKIN & 
SPINACH SALAD 
oven-roasted butternut  pumpkin, baby spinach,  
falafel, persian feta, pine nuts, sweet potato crisps, 
maple mustard dressing (v, dfo, lg, vgo) 

22.5 24.5 

CAESAR SALAD 
baby cos lettuce, bacon pieces, croutons, 
soft egg, parmesan, anchovy (v, lgo) 

22.5 24.5 

ADD TO YOUR SALADS 
southern fried chicken tenderloins $7 
falafel $4.5 | crumbed prawns $10 

Members  | Guest 

LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our 
staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and 

gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy 

Lunch Menu 
Available Monday - Friday 
Not Available Public Holidays 

chips, slaw 
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

classic sausage, mash, peas, gravy 
BANGERS & MASH 

nepalese-style vegetable curry with rice, pappadum 
VEGETARIAN CURRY 

onion jam, burger sauce, melted cheese, chips 
BEEF SLIDERS (2) 

CAESAR WRAP 
toasted wrap with caesar fillings, chips 

18

18

18

18

18

20 

20 

20

20

20



Chef’s Recommends 
PORK BELLY 
slow braised crispy skin pork belly, potato, 
spinach and parmesan salad, quince paste, 
bacon jus, fried leek (dfo, lgo) 

CRAB & PRAWN SPAGHETTINI 
Blue swimmer crab, prawns, cherry tomato, 
spaghettini tossed through Chef’s seafood stock & 
white wine sauce, parsley (df, lgo) 

LAMB BACK STRAP 
moroccan-spiced lamb backstrap creamy 
mashed potato, grilled broccolini, bacon jus (df, lg) 

PAN FRIED SNAPPER 
crispy skin snapper fillet, roasted vegetable medley 
tossed in salsa verde, garlic and herb butter (dfo, lgo) 

HOT POT MOMO 
in-house hand crafted nepalese chicken dumplings 
simmered in fragrant broth made with a medley of 
fresh herbs, vegetables (vo, dfo, lgo) 

KFC WINGS & CHIPS 
½ kg korean fried chicken wings tossed in 
Korean dipping sauce, chips, aioli 

CHICKEN À LA KING 
crispy skin succulent chicken breast, mushroom, 
cocktail potato, carrot, leek simmered in creamy 
white wine sauce (lgo) 

NASI GORENG 
egg, chicken, prawns, asian vegetables, 
fried shallots, rice, prawn crackers (vo, df, lgo, vgo) 

Classics 
LODGE BURGER 
wagyu patty, onion jam, lodge secret sauce, 
cos lettuce, tomato, american cheese on a 
brioche bun, chips (lgo) 

add extra patty $5.5 | add bacon $3.5 
add GF bun $3.5 

28 36.5

35.5

38.5

35.5

30

28

32.5

31

30 38.5

37.5

40.5

37.5

32

30

34.5

33

CHICKEN BURGER 
southern fried chicken tenderloin, house slaw, 
stinger sauce,pineapple on brioche bun, chips (lgo) 

add GF bun $3.5 | add bacon $3.5 

27.5 29.5 

PENNE ALLA PANNA 
bacon, mushroom, onion, parmesan, 
creamy white wine sauce (vo, lgo) 

27.5 29.5 

CRUMBED PRAWNS 
chips, baby gem salad, lime aioli 

33.5 35.5 

FISH & CHIPS 
hoki fillet, baby gem salad, tartare (lgo) 
(Crumbed, Grilled or Battered) 

28 30 

SEAFOOD TRIO 
battered hoki, crumbed prawns, squid, 
baby gem salad , lime aioli 

33 35 

VEGAN SCHNITZEL 
plant based, chips, house slaw (vg, df) 

vegan parmi $3.5 

23.5 25.5 

SQUID 
dusted in 3 peppers, lightly fried squid, chips, 
baby gem salad, lime aioli (df, lgo) 

24 26 

LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our 
staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and 

gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy 

Members  | Guest 



LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our 
staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and 

gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy 

Butchers Block 
PORTERHOUSE 250G 
chips, baby gem salad 

37 39 

SCOTCH FILLET 300G 
chips, baby gem salad 

45 47 

RUMP STEAK 250G 
chips, baby gem salad 

31 33 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
chips, house slaw 

26 28 

BEEF SCHNITZEL 
chips, house slaw 

27 29 

Kids Meals 
Age 12 & Under Only 
Includes a soft drink, ice cream, activity pack 
(salad available on request) 

BEEF/CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
chips, tomato sauce 

13.9 14.9 

CRUMMED FISH DIPPERS 
chips, tomato sauce 

13.9 14.9 

PENNE PASTA 
nap sauce, parmesan (lgo) 

13.9 

11

14.9 

12

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
chips, tomato sauce 

13.9 

8.5

14.9 

9.5

CHEESEBURGER 
chips, tomato sauce 

13.9 

12

14.9 

13

Toppers 
PARMI 
napoli,  cheese 

3.5 

HAWAIIAN 
napoli, pineapple, ham, cheese 

5.5 

SCORPION 
pepperoni, chilli napoli, cheese 

7 

KILPATRICK 
bacon, kilpatrick sauce, cheese 

8 

GARLIC PRAWN 
prawn, creamy garlic, parsley 

10 

change your chips to mashed potato or 
sweet potato fries + $3.5 

ADD TO YOUR STEAK 
Gravy, creamy mushroom, Dianne, pepper $2 
garlic & herb butter $3 
creamy garlic, red wine jus $4.5 
garlic prawn $10 

Desserts 
STICKY DATE PUDDING 
housemade sticky date pudding with ice cream,  
butterscotch sauce, honeycomb 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 
Choice of topping  
vegan ice cream $2.5 

DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
housemade dark chocolate brownie with ice  
cream, chocolate ganache, honeycomb 

Members  | Guest 



KIDS EAT FREE* 

Every Monday Night 

$20 CURRY NIGHT 
Every Monday Night 

WICKED WEDNESDAY 
$20 Wings Special Dinner Only 

$26 STEAK NIGHT 
Every Thursday 

Served with chips ,  salad 

SWEET SUNDAY 
Order any main meal ,  

get a Garlic Bread or Pavlova for $3 

EST 1967 

Weekly
Specials!

*One free kids meal with any main meal purchased 



Every Tuesday Dinner Only 

TRIVIA 
Every Wednesday from 6pm 

MEAT RAFFLE 
Every Thursday from 4pm 

FRIDAY FRENZY 
Every Friday get two tickets for  

each drink purchased from 3pm. Drawn at 5pm. 

PUNTERS CLUB 
Every Saturday from 11am 

What’s 
On! 

SCHNITZEL  
FUNDRAISER NIGHT

EST 1967 


