



Members | Guest



GARLIC BREAD stone baked turkish bread, garlic, herb butter add cheese \$2 add cheese & bacon \$4	8	9
OYSTERS (4) (190) natural nam jim	18 20	
kilpatrick	22	
CHIPS lime aioli (v, vgo) add cheese & bacon \$4.5	10	11
SMOKED WAGYU BEEF turkish bread, cornichons, branston pickle (df)	19.9	20.9
PRAWN SPRING ROLLS Namjin sauce	16	17
ARANCINI herb mayo (vo, dfo, lg)	15	16

see staff for today's selection



ROAST PUMPKIN & SPINACH SALAD	22.5	24.5
oven-roasted butternut pumpkin, baby spinach, falafel, persian feta, pine nuts, sweet potato crisps, maple mustard dressing <i>(v, dfo, lg, vgo)</i>		
CAESAR SALAD	22.5	24.5

baby cos lettuce, bacon pieces, croutons, soft egg, parmesan, anchovy (v, /go)

ADD TO YOUR SALADS

southern fried chicken tenderloins \$7 falafel \$4.5 | crumbed prawns \$10

DEEP FRIED BRIE crumbed brie, cranberry sauce, turkish bread (v)	16	17
CHICKEN & POTATO CROUQUETTES tomato, chilli jam	15	16
ROAST VEGETABLES roasted vegetable medley, salsa verde (v, df, lg, vg)	15	16
SWEET POTATO FRIES lime aioli (v, dfo, Igo, vgo)	14	15
MASH (v, 1g)	6.5	7.5
ONION RINGS lime aioli	14	15

Lunch Menu

Available Monday - Friday Not Available Public Holidays

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL chips, slaw	18	20
BANGERS & MASH classic sausage, mash, peas, gravy	18	20
VEGETARIAN CURRY nepalese-style vegetable curry with rice, pappadum	18	20
BEEF SLIDERS (2) onion jam, burger sauce, melted cheese, chips	18	20
CAESAR WRAP toasted wrap with caesar fillings, chips	18	20

LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy

Classics

•••••••••••••••	• • • •	• • • • •	
LODGE BURGER wagyu patty, onion jam, lodge secret sauce, cos lettuce, tomato, american cheese on a brioche bun, chips <i>(lgo)</i>	28	30	PORK BE slow braised spinach and p bacon jus, frie
add extra patty \$5.5 add bacon \$3.5 add GF bun \$3.5 CHICKEN BURGER	27.5	29.5	CRAB & I Blue swimme spaghettini to
southern fried chicken tenderloin, house slaw, stinger sauce,pineapple on brioche bun, chips (/go) add GF bun \$3.5 add bacon \$3.5			white wine sa
PENNE ALLA PANNA bacon, mushroom, onion, parmesan,	27.5	29.5	moroccan-sp mashed pota
creamy white wine sauce (vo, Igo)			PAN FRIE crispy skin sr tossed in sals
CRUMBED PRAWNS chips, baby gem salad, lime aioli	33.5	35.5	HOT POT
FISH & CHIPS hoki fillet, baby gem salad, tartare <i>(lgo)</i> (Crumbed, Grilled or Battered)	28	30	simmered in fresh herbs, v
SEAFOOD TRIO battered hoki, crumbed prawns, squid, baby gem salad , lime aioli	33	35	KFC WIN ½ kg korean f Korean dippi
VEGAN SCHNITZEL plant based, chips, house slaw <i>(vg, df)</i> vegan parmi \$3.5	23.5	25.5	CHICKEN crispy skin su cocktail pota white wine sa
SQUID dusted in 3 peppers, lightly fried squid, chips, baby gem salad, lime aioli <i>(df, Igo)</i>	24	26	NASI GO egg, chicken, fried shallots,

Chef's Recommends

PORK BELLY slow braised crispy skin pork belly, potato, spinach and parmesan salad, quince paste, bacon jus, fried leek <i>(dfo, lgo)</i>	36.5	38.5
CRAB & PRAWN SPACHETTINI Blue swimmer crab, prawns, cherry tomato, spaghettini tossed through Chef's seafood stock & white wine sauce, parsley (<i>df, Igo</i>)	35.5	37.5
LAMB BACK STRAP moroccan-spiced lamb backstrap creamy mashed potato, grilled broccolini, bacon jus (df, lg)	38.5	40.5
PAN FRIED SNAPPER crispy skin snapper fillet, roasted vegetable medley tossed in salsa verde, garlic and herb butter (<i>dfo, lgo</i>)	35.5	37.5
HOT POT MOMO in-house hand crafted nepalese chicken dumplings simmered in fragrant broth made with a medley of fresh herbs, vegetables <i>(vo, dfo, lgo)</i>	30	32
KFC WINGS & CHIPS $\frac{1}{2}$ kg korean fried chicken wings tossed in Korean dipping sauce, chips, aioli	28	30
CHICKEN À LA KING crispy skin succulent chicken breast, mushroom, cocktail potato, carrot, leek simmered in creamy white wine sauce <i>(lgo)</i>	32.5	34.5
NASI GORENG egg, chicken, prawns, asian vegetables, fried shallots, rice, prawn crackers <i>(vo, df, Igo, vgo)</i>	31	33

LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy

Members | Guest

Butchers Block

		••••
PORTERHOUSE 250G chips, baby gem salad	37	39
SCOTCH FILLET 300G chips, baby gem salad	45	47
RUMP STEAK 250G chips, baby gem salad	31	33
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL chips, house slaw	26	28
BEEF SCHNITZEL chips, house slaw	27	29
change your chips to mashed potato or		

change your chips to mashed potato or sweet potato fries + \$3.5

ADD TO YOUR STEAK

Gravy, creamy mushroom, Dianne, pepper \$2 garlic & herb butter \$3

creamy garlic, red wine jus \$4.5 garlic prawn \$10



PARMI napoli, cheese	3.5
HAWAIIAN napoli, pineapple, ham, cheese	5.5
SCORPION pepperoni, chilli napoli, cheese	7
KILPATRICK bacon, kilpatrick sauce, cheese	8
GARLIC PRAWN prawn, creamy garlic, parsley	10

Kids Meals

Age 12 & Under Only Includes a soft drink, ice cream, activity pack (salad available on request)

BEEF/CHICKEN SCHNITZEL chips, tomato sauce	13.9	14.9
CRUMMED FISH DIPPERS chips, tomato sauce	13.9	14.9
PENNE PASTA nap sauce, parmesan (/go)	13.9	14.9
CHICKEN NUGGETS chips, tomato sauce	13.9	14.9
CHEESEBURGER chips, tomato sauce	13.9	14.9

Desserts

STICKY DATE PUDDING housemade sticky date pudding with ice cream, butterscotch sauce, honeycomb	11	12
ICE CREAM SUNDAE Choice of topping vegan ice cream \$2.5	8.5	9.5
DARK CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	12	13

housemade dark chocolate brownie with ice cream, chocolate ganache, honeycomb

LG: Low Gluten, LGO: Low Gluten Option, V: Vegetarian, VO: Vegetarian Option, VG: Vegan, VGO: Vegan Option, CN: Contains Nuts. Please inform our staff of any food allergies. Our kitchen is not allergen-free, but we take extra precautions to minimise cross-contamination, using separate utensils and gloves. Our updated menu reflects changes in food labelling compliance, such as Low Gluten instead of Gluten Free to ensure accuracy

EST 1967

KIDS EAT FREE*

Every Monday Night

\$20 CURRY NIGHT

Every Monday Night

WICKED WEDNESDAY

\$20 Wings Special Dinner Only

\$26 STEAK NIGHT

Every Thursday Served with chips, salad

SWEET SUNDAY

Order any main meal , get a Garlic Bread or Pavlova for \$3

*One free kids meal with any main meal purchased





SCHNITZEL FUNDRAISER NIGHT

Every Tuesday Dinner Only

TRIVIA Every Wednesday from 6pm

MEAT RAFFLE

Every Thursday from 4pm

FRIDAY FRENZY

Every Friday get two tickets for each drink purchased from 3pm. Drawn at 5pm.

PUNTERS CLUB Every Saturday from 11am